Bykamp KKU-Berlin 1986

Kampen blev spillet den 16. august i Kagbenhavn

KKU Herrer

K m Hansen

Jan Kywsgaard
Bent-Ole Gad

Kaj Lindstram

K aus Andersen
Finn Madsen
Frank Trampedach

KU Damer

Iz Jensen
Ena Barcholz
Tave Dalsgaard
Ing= Lindgran
Jette Reizhelt
Tna Lincgvist
Lodil Gad

Res.

1489
1491
1510
1496
1479
1516

F17
746
721
732
726
727

Total

8981

4169

Berlin Herrer

Sizgmar Born
Harald Mattlat
Peter Mundt

Frank Spacht
Michael wendland
Manfred Wilke
Klaus-Peier Miller

Berlin Damer

Carola Gutzeit

Lta Henrig

Kerstin Hesler
Inge Motzhkus
Eveline Preugschat
Petra lacobs

[Karin Andersch

Res.

1479
1461
1485
1480
1484
1473

728
741
745
734
738
733

Total

8862

4419




